Seat the Anchor, Set the Tension
with PopLok® Knotless Suture Anchors
The PEEK PopLok® Knotless Suture Anchors provide reliable soft tissue-to-bone fixation
with a reproducible technique. To maximize flexibility, its innovative design allows
surgeons to adjust suture tension after the anchor is seated in the pilot hole.
Secure your repair with PopLok®!
Request a demonstration from your local representative today.
• Suture tension is adjustable after anchor is seated
 in the pilot hole
• Suture locking mechanism decreases reliance
 on bone-anchor interface
• Sub-cortical wings provide strong fixation
• Tactile and audible “POP” confirms deployment
POP!
CONMED Corporation
11311 Concept Blvd.
Largo, FL 33773
Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED
International: 727-214-3000
©2023 CONMED Corporation, 1201470391  11/23
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Rotator Cuff Configurations
PopLok® Anchor, 3.5mm CKP-3500
PopLok® Anchor with one #2 Hi-Fi® suture, 3.5mm CKP-3501
PopLok® Anchor, 4.5mm CKP-4500
PopLok® Anchor with two #2 Hi-Fi® suture, 4.5mm CKP-4502
PopLok® Punch, 3.5mm PKL-35M
PopLok® Punch, 4.5mm PKL-45M
Stabilization Configurations
PopLok® suture anchor with one #2 Hi-Fi® suture, 2.8mm GKP-2801
PopLok® suture anchor with two #0 Hi-Fi® sutures, 2.8mm GKP-2802
PopLok® suture anchor with one #2 Hi-Fi® suture, 3.3mm GKP-3301
PopLok® suture anchor with two #0 Hi-Fi® sutures, 3.3mm GKP-3302
PopLok® Drill Bit, 2.8/3.3mm BKL-00M
PopLok® Guide BGU-00M
POPLOK®